LAIT-51dl

FEE SUMMARY

Lamb-Star
Civil Consulting Group

DIRECT EXPENSES - NON LABOR

TOTAL

Client:

Contract Number:
Discipline:

Date:

Lamb-Star Engineering, LP
Collin County
Collin County Permitting Documents
Design & Engineering
January 10, 2018

168,529.08

84,030.00
84,499.08

168,529.08



Lamb-Star Engineering, LP

Client: Collin County
Contract Number: Collin County Permitting Documents
Discipline: Design & Engineering
Date: January 10, 2018
Fee Summary
J. Van Hoewyk | E. Starnater New Hire De_5|gn EIT Senior CADD Total
Engineer Tech
Personnel Hours 104.0 48.0 334.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 486.0
Total Labor Hours 104.0 48.0 334.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 486.0
Direct Hourly Rates $210.00 $231.00 $153.00 $138.00 $99.00 $120.00
Direct Salaries $21,840.00 $11,088.00 $51,102.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84,030.00
Task/Function Codes

1 Development Process / Flow Chart 4.0 2.0 6.0

2 Update Floodplain Regulations 4.0 4.0

3 Update Subdivision Regulations 4.0 4.0

4 Develop Drainage Design Manual 4.0 2.0 6.0

5 Develop Plan Review Checklist 4.0 2.0 6.0
6 Update Road Policy 40.0 40.0 120.0 200.0
7 Project Management 8.0 12.0 20.0
Meetings 12.0 8.0 12.0 32.0
Coordination 4.0 24.0 28.0

QC/QA 20.0 20.0 40.0

8 Data Gathering and Research 20.0 20.0
9 Document Preparation 80.0 80.0
10 Implementation 40.0 40.0
Labor Total (Regular Time) 104.0 48.0 334.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 486.0

Overtime Hours 0.0



Fee Summary

Personnel Hours
Total Labor Hours

Direct Hourly Rates

Direct Salaries

Task/Function Codes
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Development Process / Flow Chart
Update Floodplain Regulations
Update Subdivision Regulations
Develop Drainage Design Manual
Develop Plan Review Checklist
Update Road Policy
Project Management
Meetings
Data Gathering & Research
Document Preparation
Implementation

Labor Total (Regular Time)
Overtime Hours

Client:
Contract Numbe:
Discipline:
Date:
T. Castilla Sef"°'
Engineer
68.0 0.0
68.0 0.0
$196.73 $176.15
$13,377.64 $0.00
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
68.0 0.0

Project
Engineer

248.0
248.0

$152.85

$37,906.80

24.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
24.0
40.0
12.0
12.0

8.0

8.0

248.0

Design
Engineer

236.0
236.0

$140.74

$33,214.64

12.0
40.0
60.0
60.0
40.0
24.0

236.0

Civil Counsulting Group

Collin County

Collin County Permitting Documents

Design & Engineering
January 10, 2018

EIT

0.0
0.0

$102.91

$0.00

0.0

Senior CADD

Tech
0.0
0.0

$93.83

$0.00

0.0

0.0
0.0

$0.00

0.0

0.0
0.0

$0.00

0.0

0.0
0.0

$0.00

0.0

0.0
0.0

$0.00

0.0

0.0
0.0

$0.00

0.0

Total

552.0
552.0

$84,499.08

44.0
88.0
108.0
108.0



